Features
One  Dual-Core or Quad-Core Intel® Xeon 5500  processor (Nehalem-EP)
Intel® 5520 IOH36D / ICH10R server class chipset
6 DDR3 VLP DIMMs up to 48 GB with ECC support
Two XAUI ports on Fabric interface
Two 1000BASE-T ports on Base interface
Three 1000BASE-T front panel ports
One mid size AMC slot  with  SAS/PCIe/RTM/CLK support

Designed to meet GR1089-CORE
MIC-5320
Ordering Information
Model number Configuration
MIC-5320A0-S1E 10GbE Ethernet fabric interface, 2C/4T CPU
MIC-5320A1-S1E 10GbE Ethernet fabric interface, 4C/8T CPU L5518
MIC-5320A2-S1E 10GbE Ethernet fabric interface, 4C/8T CPU E5540
Related Products
Model number Configuration
MIC-5401 SAS HDD Carrier AMC
RTM-5101 RTM Module for MIC-5320